06.08.2019
-
15:07:32h
Datasheet - AZ 16-12ZVRK
Safety switch with separate actuator / AZ 16
Preferred typ
(Minor differences between the printed image and the original product may
exist!)

Ordering suffix
The applicable ordering suffix is added at the end of the part number of the safety switch.
Order example: AZ 16-12ZVRK-2254
...-2254 Latching force 5 N
...-M20 cable entries M20
Ordering code
AZ 16-(1)ZV(2)K-(3)-(4)-(5)
(1)
without 1 Normally open contact (NO) / 1 Opener (NC)
02 2 Opener (NC)
03 3 Opener (NC)
12 Normally open contact (NO) 1 / Opener (NC) 2
(2)
without Ejection force
R Latching force 30 N
(3)
G24 with LED (only available for version with one NO and one NC contact.)
(4)
without Cable entry M16
M20 Cable entry M20
ST Connector M12, 4-pole, bottom
STL Connector M12, 4-pole, left
STR Connector M12, 4-pole, right
(5)
2254 Latching force 5 N
1762 Front mounting
1637 gold-plated contacts
Documents
Operating instructions and Declaration of conformity (br) 290 kB, 18.12.2018